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Bc.M. Faeyz Yosufi

General Purpose:

Multifunctional building

Attachment name:

                             Gas supply system, basement plan Scale. 1:50

ČVUTCUSTOMER:
Faculty of Civil Engineerinf Czech technical University In Prague

PARE:

±0,000 = 278,55 m ASL

Purpose             building permit

Date:                  13.10.2019

Drawing No. 09

AREA OF THE FLOORING:

DETERMINATIONS OF BASEMENT PLAN

TOTAL AREA OF THE GROUND FLOOR = 601.478   
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COMMENTARY:

THE MAIN JUNCTION OF THE GAS IS NICHE IN WALL

THEN DISTRIBUTED TO THE ALL FLATS.

PUBLIC GAS STATION.

BASEMENT PLANS: +/- 0,000 - 6,640m

 CONTROLLED:
  Ing . Miroslav Urban, Ph.D.

CONSULTANT:
 Ing . Miroslav Urban, Ph.D.
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Attachment name:

                                     Gas supply system, second floor plan Scale. 1:50

ČVUTCUSTOMER:
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±0,000 = 278,55 m ASL

Purpose             building permit

Date:                  13.10.2019

Drawing No. 11

DETERMINATIONS OF THE SECOND FLOOR

TOTAL AREA OF THE SECOND FLOOR = 597.63  
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THEN DISTRIBUTED TO THE ALL FLATS.

PUBLIC GAS STATION.

2nd FLOOR PLAN: + 3,320m
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3.01

3.02
ABCDE

F G H

A-3.03
A-3.02

A-3.04

A-3.01

J-3.03

J-3.02

J-3.01

A-3.05

J-3.05

J-3.04

B-3.04

A-3.01

B-3.05

C-3.04

C-3.01

C-3.05

D-3.04

D-3.01

D-3.05

E-3.04

E-3.01

E-3.05

I J

B-3.03

B-3.02

C-3.03

C-3.02

D-3.03

D-3.02
E-3.02

E-3.03E-3.06

E-3.06

I-3.04

I-3.02

I-3.03

H-3.04

H-3.02

H-3.03

G-3.04

G-3.02

G-3.03

F-3.04

F-3.01

F-3.05 I-3.05

I-3.01

H-3.05

H-3.01

G-3.05

G-3.01
F-3.02

F-3.03F-3.06

F-3.06

3.033.03

Format: 2XA4

Archive Issues           -----

DEVELOPED BY:
Bc.M. Faeyz Yosufi

DREW BY:
Bc.M. Faeyz Yosufi
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Multifunctional building

Attachment name:

                                  Gas supply system, typical floor plans Scale. 1:50

ČVUTCUSTOMER:
Faculty of Civil Engineerinf Czech technical University In Prague

PARE:

±0,000 = 278,55 m ASL

Purpose             building permit

Date:                  13.10.2019

Drawing No. 12
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COMMENTARY:

THE MAIN JUNCTION OF THE GAS IS NICHE IN WALL

THEN DISTRIBUTED TO THE ALL FLATS.
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3 - 5 FLOOR PLANS: + 16,60m

 CONTROLLED:
  Ing . Miroslav Urban, Ph.D.

CONSULTANT:
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A-3.01

AREA OF THE FLOORING:
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FunctionRoom#

Flooring Notes 

3. 01

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

53.304

27.45

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

17.30

13.64

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

3. 02

3. 03

LANDING,STAIRCASE

ELEVATOR

2.76

CERAMIC TILES

30X6013.328

EPOXY LAYER 3mm

MAIN CORRIDOR EPOXY LAYER
3mm

8.40

A-3.02

A-3.03

A-3.04

A-3.05

3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  A - A-3.01 - 2 +KK

TOTAL AREA OF THE APARTMENT L = 139.292  

B-3.01
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Flooring Notes 

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

8.040

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

10.47

9.040

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

8.40

B-3.02

B-3.03

B-3.04

B-3.05

3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  B - B -3.01 - 1 +KK

TOTAL AREA OF THE APARTMENT L = 39.06 

C-3.01
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Flooring Notes 

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

8.040

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

10.47

9.040

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

8.40

C-3.02

C-3.03

C-3.04

C-3.05

3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  C - C -3.01 - 1 +KK

TOTAL AREA OF THE APARTMENT L = 39.06 
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Flooring Notes 

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

8.040

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

10.47

9.040

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

8.40
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E-3.03

E-3.04

E-3.05

3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  E - E -3.01 - 1 +KK
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Flooring Notes 

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

8.040

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

10.47

9.040

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

8.40
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F-3.03

F-3.04

F-3.05

3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  F - F -3.01 - 1 +KK

G-3.01
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Flooring Notes 

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

8.040

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

10.47

9.040

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

8.40

G-3.02

G-3.03
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3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  G - G -3.01 - 1 +KK

TOTAL AREA OF THE APARTMENT L = 39.06 
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Flooring Notes 

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

8.040

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

10.47

9.040

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

8.40

H-3.02
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3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  H - H -3.01 - 1 +KK

TOTAL AREA OF THE APARTMENT L = 39.06 
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Flooring Notes 

LIVING ROOM

CORRIDOR 

8.040

3.11

BED ROOM

BATH-ROOM

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

4mm, 2.2kg/m2

KITCHEN + DINNING ROOM

10.47

9.040

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

PVC wooden plank

CERAMIC TILES 22.5X45

8.40

I-3.02

I-3.03

I-3.04

I-3.05

3th - 5th FLOOR APARTMENT BUILDING  I - I -3.01 - 1 +KK

TOTAL AREA OF THE APARTMENT L = 39.06 
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